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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

I7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

| TURISMO AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1o TREINO - EXTRA 21/09/2023 08:45 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:47:02

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

(19) RODRIGO/EMERSON/BRUNO

8:53:24.147 1 40.998 33.491 47.903 2:02.392
8:55:11.597 2 33.253 29.753 44.444 1:47.450
8:56:54.410 3 31.348 28.195 43.270
8:58:39.315 4 30.912 30.073 43.920 1:44.905
9:02:26.235 5 32.086 30.131 2:44.703 3:46.920
9:04:12.738 6 36.393 27.923 42.187 1:46.503
9:05:57.045 7 30.004 28.335 45.968 1:44.307

(211) EDINHO
8:51:00.975 1 41.083 31.123 46.427 1:58.633
8:52:49.971 2 32.765 31.631 44.600 1:48.996
8:54:36.439 3 31.925 29.989 44.554 1:46.468
8:56:21.599 4 31.835 29.540 43.785
(19) MUNIZ/MARLIA
9:00:53.494 1 49.680 42.923 59.006 2:31.609
9:02:59.948 2 38.806 34.455 53.193 2:06.454
9:05:05.036 3 39.602 36.096 49.390 2:05.088
9:07:01.640 4 34.517 33.354 48.733 1:56.604
9:08:59.522 5 34.587 34.466 48.829 1:57.882
9:10:55.468 6 34.397 33.107 48.442 1:55.946
9:12:51.320 7 34.310 33.160 48.382
(21) KAUAN GOMES
9:10:24.495 1 38.892 36.580 52.733 2:08.205
9:12:33.241 2 38.244 35.929 54.573 2:08.746
9:15:28.278 3 40.138 38.387 1:36.512 2:55.037
9:17:28.749 4 37.287 33.648 49.536 2:00.471
9:19:27.829 5 36.147 33.203 49.730 1:59.080
9:21:27.413 6 35.542 33.459 50.583 1:59.584
9:23:26.447 7 35.546 33.274 50.214
9:25:25.558 8 35.688 33.239 50.184 1:59.111
(9) ROBERTO FULCHERBERGUER
9:00:52.915 1 51.940 42.736 59.475 2:34.151
9:02:59.409 2 38.131 35.092 53.271
9:05:12.050 3 39.583 37.578 55.480 2:12.641
9:11:00.337 4 43.812 40.789 4:23.686 5:48.287
9:13:40.856 5 53.968 43.393 1:03.158 2:40.519
9:16:05.108 6 44.734 40.524 58.994 2:24.252
9:18:28.514 7 45.866 39.662 57.878 2:23.406
(151) MARLON LUZ
9:03:56.300 1 46.309 37.027 55.641 2:18.977
9:06:10.391 2 41.217 38.063 54.811
9:09:43.153 3 1:54.387 37.456 1:00.919 3:32.762
(210) ANDERSON GOMES
9:10:03.523 1 48.389 41.387 1:03.250 2:33.026
9:12:29.920 2 45.230 40.328 1:00.839 2:26.397
9:14:51.563 3 44.909 39.452 57.282 2:21.643
9:17:09.654 4 42.027 38.941 57.123 2:18.001
9:19:29.002 5 42.410 39.333 57.605 2:19.348
9:21:47.890 6 42.393 38.168 58.327 2:18.888
9:24:03.832 7 41,644 38.489 55.809 2:15.942
9:26:19.225 8 40.733 38.304 56.356
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